

2nd Sub. H.B. 293

MOUNTAINOUS PLANNING DISTRICT AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR VERBAL AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT 2

FEBRUARY 28, 2017 11:03 AM

Representative **Ken Ivory** proposed the following amendment:

1. Page 8, Line 216:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
2. Page 8, Line 223:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
3. Page 8, Line 224:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
4. Page 8, Line 225:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
5. Page 8, Line 227:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
6. Page 8, Line 228:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
7. Page 8, Line 229:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
8. Page 8, Line 231:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
9. Page 8, Line 233:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
10. Page 8, Line 235:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
11. Page 8, Line 236:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
12. Page 8, Line 237:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
13. Page 8, Line 238:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
14. Page 8, Line 239:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
15. Page 8, Line 241:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
16. Page 8, Line 243:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
17. Page 8, Line 244:

- Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
18. Page 8, Line 245:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
 19. Page 8, Line 248:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
 20. Page 8, Line 249:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
 21. Page 8, Line 251:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
 22. Page 8, Line 253:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"
 23. Page 8, Line 254:
Delete "2020" and insert "2018"